
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

METRO TRANSPORTATION SCHOOL – FINAL FEASIBILITY REPORT AND 
CONSULTING SERVICES/PS45385000 

 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Specific Site Analysis Approved 3/27/2018 $64,543 

2 Preliminary E3 Support  Approved 8/9/2018 $35,295 

3 E3 Implementation Support 
Services 

Pending 8/17/2018 $200,709 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $300,547 

 Original Contract:   $302,692 

 Total:   $603,239 

 
 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


